
Army Burn Hall College for Boys 

Date Sheet – First Term Exam Sep / Oct 2021 

Timings: 0830 – 1130 hrs 
 

Date Day 7th 8th 9th Pre  JC I Pre  JC II Pre  JC III Pre  JC IV JC 

20-09-2021 Monday Gen Science Islamiyat Physics Gen Science Maths Maths Maths Physics 

21-09-2021 Tuesday - - - Gen Computer Gen Computer Urdu Islamiyat Islamiyat 

22-09-2021 Wednesday Gen Computer Maths Maths Islamiyat Islamiyat Physics Geography History 

23-09-2021 Thursday - - - English Urdu Chemistry History Geography 

24-09-2021 Friday Islamiyat English Bio / C Sc - - - - - 

25-09-2021 Saturday - Pak Study Pak Study Maths Gen Science Biology Chemistry Maths 

26-09-2021 Sunday Closed Days 

27-09-2021 Monday Social Studies Physics Chemistry Social Studies Social Studies Pak Study Physics Bio / C Sc 

28-09-2021 Tuesday - - English - - English Urdu Urdu 

29-09-2021 Wednesday English Chemistry Urdu Urdu English Islamiyat Bio / C Sc English 

30-09-2021 Thursday - - Islamiyat - - Gen Computer English Chemistry 

01-10-2021 Friday Maths Urdu - - - - - - 

02-10-2021 Saturday - - - - - - - - 

03-10-2021 Sunday Closed Days 

04-10-2021 Monday Urdu Bio / C Sc - - - - - - 

 

      Students must ensure:- 

• Put on Face Mask. 

• Report at 0800 hrs (Exam will start at 0830 hours). 

• Bring writing material with themselves. Borrowing is not allowed during the exam.                                                     Maj (R)                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                    Academic Coordinator 

                                                                                                                                                                            (Hidayatur Rab) 


